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9° RIVIERENHOFLOOP 2012 TE DEU
UITSLAGENLIJST - PARKLOOP 10KM -

MOHAMED LEILA IBRAHIM
Bosmans Ilse
Vanspauwen Katrien
Chevalier Carole

De Hondt Sarah
Verdonck Christine
Van Biesebroeck Lies
Appels Katrien

Raets Greta

TENDELOO CARINA VAN
Suykens Maria
Quirynen Isabelle
SONJA KERREMANS
D'hondt Nicole
RAEYMAERKERS NELLY DE
MARTJKE VERSCHUERN
TANJA HELLEMANS
RIGTJE VEENINGA
Huizinga Lydwine
Dossche Chris
Braspenning Moniek
Betz Tina

Rebahi Myriam
Demaegd An

Willemen Greta
Verschueren Christine
Poppe Tina

Bruyére Sandra

PAN MAGNUS

Jortsé Susanne
GERDA LENAERTS
Darmont Linda

C1é Ann

NELE SMETS

Van aertselaer Bieke
Van Overvelt Chantal
ELS NIJS

Marmillion Annouk
Poppelaars Els
Maessen Mirjam
NADINE PEETERS
RoTand Marilyn

Van de Velde An
Laenen Linda

CARINE HELLEMANS
GOEDELE MULKERS
Proost Tanja

LILY SOLIE

MEES Catharina
Goossenaerts Lyn

Vereniging/Woonplts

Merksem
Deurne
Antwerpen
Deurne
Borsbeek
Deurne
Deurne
Ranst
Antwerpen
Lint
Borgerhout
Kruibeke
Brasschaat
Wijnegem
Borgerhout (Antwerpe
Ekeren (Antwerpen)
AMSTERDAM
Antwerpen
Deurne
Borgerhout
Brasschaat
Schaarbeek
Borgerhout
Deurne
Kontich
Stabroek
Mortsel
Borgerhout (Antwerpe
Antwerpen
Mortsel
Deurne
Wommelgem
Antwerpen
Brasschaat
Ekeren
Aalst
Deurne
Deurne
Stabroek
Berendrecht
Antwerpen
Hoboken
Kapellen
Aartselaar
Edegem
Borsbeek
Ekeren (Antwerpen)
Mortsel
Zandhoven

Uitslag verzorgt door BIBCHIP-Be

GbJr
1977
1971
1981
1972
1984
1953
1976
1985
1957
1962
1953
1983
1969
1972
1967
1980
1970
1989
1983
1961
1985
1972
1966
1971
1960
1974
1970
1966
1982
1977
1952
1965
1963
1986
1964
1965
1963
1973
1970
1974
1961
1983
1974
1963
1964
1962
1972
1959
1959
1984

RNE

DAMES
Km/Uur  Tijd/Km
15,031 3:59
14,184 4:13
13,953 4:18
13,134 4:34
12,968 4:37
12,789 4:41
12,548 4:46
12,470 4:48
12,418 4:49
12,405 4:50
12,392 4:50
12,358 4:51
12,350 4:51
12,325 4:52
12,282 4:53
12,179 4:55
12,089 4:57
11,905 5:02
11,901 5:02
11,834 5:04
11,704 5:07
11,692 5:07
11,602 5:10
11,550 5:11
11,303 5:18
11,254 5:19
11,254 5:19
11,229 5:20
11,180 5:22
11,152 5:22
11,132 5:23
11,104 5:24
11,060 5:25
10,976 5:28
10,972 5:28
10,959 5:28
10,949 5:28
10,936 5:29
10,932 5:29
10,922 5:29
10,916 5:29
10,912 5:29
10,863 5:31
10,856 5:31
10,834 5:32
10,834 5:32
10,827 5:32
10,817 5:32
10,775 5:34
10,753 5:34
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9° RIVIERENHOFLOOP 2012 TE DEU
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PRIISCLLA PEETERS
Mes Christine
MAGDA BEIRENS
Marién An

Goris Josee

Barros Manuela

Van outryve Hilde
Vervaet Anneke
Hendrickx Katrien
Degreve An

Van Nynatten Vanity
KARYN SIMPSON
BLOCK BRIGITTE DE
Apon Irmgard

De Winter Inge
RIJCK JOEP DE
Bakkers Joanna
Jacobs Marjan
Verbeeck Karina
van Boven Anna

Van Heukelom Julie
Bogaerts Inge

KIM BINNENMANS
Traets Wiske
Conaert Tania
CHRISTEL VERHAERT
Gils Georgette
Wouters Tiffany
Van Den Plas Ghita
BEIRENS Chris
Buyens Francine
ANN VANGERVEN
Borms Madhuri
Paeschhuys Cary
Vlayen Kristien
Cloostermans Sofie
VERA VERTONGEN
Andrasevic Viktoria
Boonkens Sofie
Hofmans Kris
Vandeplas An
CAROLINE SOLON
Wagemans Inge
Korteweg Sandra
Jansen Sandra
Minnebo Véronique
Van Loon Naomi

Van Mol Greet
Wilbers Shirra

Van Gils Anita

Vereniging/Woonplts
Mortsel
Mortsel
Kapellen (Antw.)
Kontich
Berchem
WiTrijk
Berchem
Deurne
Deurne
Deurne
Borsbeek
Schoten
Temse
Merksem
Merksem
Deurne (Antwerpen)
Melsele
Lint

Lint
Wommelgem
Antwerpen
Borgerhout
Edegem
Deurne
Deurne
Antwerpen
Deurne
Deurne
Schilde
Deurne
Ekeren
Edegem
Hoevenen
Antwerpen
Deurne
Deurne
Wijnegem
Zandhoven
Antwerpen
Brasschaat
Kapellen
Berchem (Antwerpen)
Deurne
Borgerhout
Borsbeek
Berchem
Ekeren
Burcht
Deurne (Antwerpen)
Deurne

Uitslag verzorgt door BIBCHIP-Be

GbJr
1962
1977
1953
1976
1966
1969
1971
1959
1974
1965
1986
1973
1964
1966
1971
1980
1943
1978
1978
1956
1983
1983
1983
1957
1960
1965
1953
1983
1980
1952
1950
1963
1988
1960
1968
1971
1956
1987
1981
1959
1961
1970
1969
1973
1982
1971
1983
1984
1964
1953

TV G O VO W S Y

RNE

DAMES
Km/Uur  Tijd/Km
10,743 5:35
10,737 5:35
10,632 5:38
10,632 5:38
10,598 5:39
10,582 5:40
10,582 5:40
10,570 5:40
10,566 5:40
10,529 5:41
10,490 5:43
10,477 5:43
10,465 5:44
10,447 5:44
10,441 5:44
10,420 5:45
10,408 5:45
10,300 5:49
10,300 5:49
10,283 5:50
10,277 5:50
10,271 5:50
10,265 5:50
10,233 5:51
10,230 5:51
10,221 5:52
10,216 5:52
10,184 5:53
10,050 5:58
10,047 5:58
10,014 5:59
10,006 5:59
9,994 6:00
9,986 6:00
9,906 6:03
9,898 6:03
9,836 6:06
9,751 6:09
9,717 6:10
9,714 6:10
9,683 6:11
9.675 6:12
9.670 6:12
9,664 6:12
9.641 6:13
9,587 6:15
9,582 6:15
9,574 6:16
9,557 6:16
9,439 6:21
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10
269
220

99
373

50

51
182
356
292

85
314
195

17
339
407
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14
317
287

689
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92
217
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187
654
371
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Beyers Leen

MIEKE VOORCRAECK
BIE HEDWIG DE
Vermeulen Christel
Windey Monique
WIES ADRIAENSEN
Wouters Annick

Van den noortgate Daniell

De Craen Inge
Paternotte Danielle
D'hooghe Ann
Verlinden LesTley
Passchyn Marleen
Knaebel Martine
Haeck Nathalie

De Peuter Anke
Bemindt Nena
Ballegeer Pascale
Rogge Yana

DiTs Patricia

Van Trier Maya

Van mol Els

DIANA JANSSENS

De Sy Patsy

AN DEGREVE

Van den Brempt Annike
Eddyani Miriam
Brams Natascha
Daans Ineke

HOVE MARIA VAN
MYRIAM VANVINCKENROYE
Heiremans Saskia
Venus Peggy

Van harneveldt Linda
CAUTER RIKA DE
Binck Sandra
Hendrickx Mia
Bruyninckx Maria
CHRISTEL SLUYTS

Vereniging/Woonplts
Berchem
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Deurne
Wijnegem
Antwerpen
Deurne
Hoboken
Berchem
Kapellen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Deurne
Deurne
Ekeren
Zoersel
Deurne
Deurne
Wijnegem
Deurne
Deurne
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Borgerhout
Deurne (Antwerpen)
Deurne
Borgerhout
Antwerpen
Hoboken
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Ekeren
Deurne
Berchem (Antwerpen)
Edegem
Ekeren
Stabroek
Antwerpen

Van Godtsenhoven Isabelle Melsele

Uitslag verzorgt door BIBCHIP-Be

GbJr
1975
1958
1955
1967
1958
1955
1972
1964
1973
1959
1978
1981
1956
1963
1977
1984
1988
1967
1989
1963
1973
1969
1956
1974
1965
1966
1978
1978
1972
2002
1976
1992
1975
1957
1946
1969
1957
1959
1967
1978
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RNE
DAMES
Km/Uur  Tijd/Km
9,427 6:21
9,427 6:21
9,419 6:22
9,409 6:22
9,399 6:23
9,397 6:23
9,387 6:23
9,380 6:23
9,322 6:26
9,288 6:27
9,266 6:28
9,193 6:31
9,146 6:33
9,096 6:35
9,082 6:36
9.077 6:36
9,052 6:37
9,038 6:38
9,034 6:38
9,029 6:38
8,993 6:40
8,984 6:40
8,937 6:42
8,895 6:44
8,887 6:45
8,860 6:46
8,828 6:47
8,811 6:48
8,772 6:50
8,717 6:53
8,715 6:53
8,702 6:53
8,650 6:56
8,648 6:56
8,571 7:00
8,571 7:00
8,399 7:08
8,392 7:09
7,755 7:44
7,635 7:51
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